CMAC
Crystal

JURY

TD
REFEREE

Mountain

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A-

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME

WEATHER: SNOWING

PL BIB NAT

Nr Nr
1 6 P6389724
2 3 P6326880
3 1 A6603658
4 4 P6421116
5 2 P6542491
6 12 P6543367
7 14 P6471954
8 15 P6603909
9 10 P6246046
10 20 P6438394
11 22 P6625897
12 19 P6308520
13 11 P6314120
14 73 A6598700
15 13 E6676186
16 49 P6364984
17 7 P6713288
18 32 P6783578
19 27 P6813498
20 43 A6590884
21 36 P6811511
22 16 P6292725
23 24 P6750448
24 25 P6421225
25 28 P6646789
26 42 P6811528
27 44 A6597661
28 38 P6851049
29 31 P6592467
30 54 P6827523
31 29 P6546147
32 30 P6814788
33 33 P6706866
34 64 A6747718
35 47 A6545460
36 35 P6596505

-B-
-C-
-D-
-FE-

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

CAL PORTLAND NO BULL NW CUP

NAT RACE CODE No. U1208
JANUARY 4, 2020
PNSA
SLALOM WOMEN
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
TECHNICAL DATA
Cravens, Robert (usa) COURSE QUICKSILVER
Schueler, Christina (USA) START 1655 M
Kray, Jeff (USA) FINISH 1520 M
VERTICAL DROP 135 M
HOMOLOG.Nr.
1st RUN 2nd RUN
Graves, Michael (usa) Brassington, Van (usa)
Griffin, Erik (usa) -A- Paek, Zoe (usa)
Howe, Josie (usa) -B- Trulson, Ellie (usn)
Willie, Kendle (usa) -C- Dennehy, Quinn (usa)
Leahy, Quinn (USA) -D-
_E_
51/(50) 50/ (49)
11:00 13:45
SNOW: NEW TEMP 30 C F: 32 C
UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 116.13  ——==-——————————————————
F=730
COMPETITOR--—=—========————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
Frohlich, Annaliese CMAC/04 45.64 47.20 1:32.84 0.00
Wright, Evie CMAC/02 46.26 48.22 1:34.48 12.90
Lantz, Georgia ASC/04 46.59 48.76 1:35.35 19.74
Watkins, Taylor MRST/02 46.49 50.24 1:36.73 30.59
Kraabel, Sydney CMAC/04 47.72 49.80 1:37.52 36.80
Butzlaff, Campbell SPAC/04 47.92 50.50 1:38.42 43.88
Hendrickson, Anne MHA/03 49.89 49.30 1:39.19 49.93
Von Melville, Madison SPAC/04 48.81 50.46 1:39.27 50.56
Farley, Amy MRST/02 48.84 50.98 1:39.82 54.88
Davis, Piper CMAC/05 49.89 51.45 1:41.34 66.84
Rasmussen, Emily SARS/05 50.18 52.27 1:42.45 75.56
Mitchell, Uma SARS/04 49.85 52.85 1:42.70 77.53
Gibbons, Anna CMAC/02 50.39 53.07 1:43.46 83.50
Neuberger, Sophie ASC/04 52.92 50.80 1:43.72 85.55
Osgood, Charlotte FSC/03 51.43 52.61 1:44.04 88.07
Toribio, Maya CMAC/03 53.38 51.59 1:44.97 95.38
Cauble, Sophie MBSEF/04 51.52 53.50 1:45.02 95.77
Prall, Nicole MAC/04 53.69 52.13 1:45.82 102.06
Shaw, Morgan MBSEF/05 53.92 51.96 1:45.88 102.53
Allard, Brooke-Lynne ASC/05 53.04 52.94 1:45.98 103.32
Kitt, Ava MHA/05 53.47 52.77 1:46.24 105.36
Tal, Noga MRT/04 52.37 53.95 1:46.32 105.99
Cordry, Hailey MAC/04 53.78 53.35 1:47.13 112.36
Vlases, Chloe CMAC/03 53.66 53.73 1:47.39 114.41
Glaser, Hannah MBSEF/03 54.19 53.28 1:47.47 115.04
Kitt, Ayden MRT/05 54.49 54.30 1:48.79 125.41
Gries, Alyssa ASC/05 54.44 54.53 1:48.97 126.83
Martin, Eleanor MRT/04 54.94 55.03 1:49.97 134.69
Friedman, Alexis SPAC/02 55.69 55.42 1:51.11 143.66
Barnett, Hannah MRST/05 55.78 55.90 1:51.68 148.14
Benda, Lucy TAS/02 55.45 56.34 1:51.79 149.00
Forbes, Coral SPAC/05 55.75 56.24 1:51.99 150.58
Carson, Sadie MRT/05 56.03 56.50 1:52.53 154.82
Lukes, Lucy ASC/05 56.71 55.95 1:52.66 155.84
Gamez, Megan ASC/04 55.69 57.26 1:52.95 158.12
Evans, Quincy SARS/03 53.64 1:00.09 1:53.73 164.26



37 8 A6466892 Schweiger, Ava ASC/05
38 79 P6940172 Drake, Cambell MHA/02
39 40 P6786379 McCorkle, Claire MRT/05
40 39 P6495203 Tien, Ruby MBSEF/04
41 37 P6437669 Kaimaktchiev, Katharine MHA/02
42 53 P6803232 Ruebel, Stella SPAC/05
43 46 P6543680 Shelley, Olivia SPAC/03
44 34 P6547617 Novak, Sophie MRT/04
45 70 P6932828 Skillern, Grace MRT/05
46 59 P6789244 Zarosinski, Lux MRT/05
47 48 P6812307 Harris, Zoe MBSEF/04
48 26 A6654682 Kragt, Abigail ASC/05
49 51 P6492151 Gawlik, Sylvia WPSC/04
50 67 P6842571 McGinnis, Sophia MRT/05
51 78 A6686840 Hester, Breanna ASC/05
52 61 P6800684 Tansey, Claire MRT/05
53 41 P6783348 Kleinsmith, Anna MBSEF/04
54 60 P6926932 Nicholson, Jenna MRT/05
55 56 P6492128 Gadsden, Sheridan WPSC/05
56 45 P6826276 Bergerson, Anja TAS/04
57 23 P6437383 Dock, Savina MAC/02
58 82 P6979261 Schiehser, Marisa SPAC/04
59 62 P6814200 Garcia, Zoe MBSEF/05
60 81 P6968477 Klug, Kaia MRT/05
61 63 P6826136 Harrington, Ella CMAC/05
62 58 P6543359 Connor, Olivia SPAC/03
63 55 P6546071 Anderson, Callie Jo WPSC/03
64 72 P6795812 Emmans, Anna WPSC/02
65 66 P6626103 Miller, Kate TAS/04
66 75 P6481159 Porter, Sophie CMAC/05
67 80 P6941132 Conaty, Ada MRT/04
68 69 P6769058 Emmans, Claire WPSC/05
69 74 P6908106 Phillips, Cecilia CMAC/05
70 71 P6857122 Christian, Becca MSSRT/03
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1lst RUN
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
77 P6604367 Reed, Reilly WPSC/04
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
76 P6527023 Zhang, Joyce CMAC/04
65 P6725891 Gorham, Reece MBSEF/05
57 P6719142 Adriaanse, Merel TAS/03
18 P6728387 McDevitt, Zoe SPAC/02
5 P6715256 Willett, Shelby MRT/04
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
52 P6577209 Dorame, Kayla MSSRT/02
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
68 P6873981 Hamm, Annika MRT/05
50 P6680024 Mahkuk, Chloie SARS/03
17 P6540859 Von Melville, Taytum SPAC/02
9 P6841909 Hasselbach, Shea MRT/04
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
21 P6607483 Walker, Mckenzie MAC/04
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Cravens,

LIST: NLW1020

Robert

05 1:54
86 1:54
98 1:54.
24 1:55.
.54 1:55
.50 1:55.
.53 1:55.
.39 1:56.
02 1:56.
63 1:57
65 1:57.
.75 1:58
63 1:58
07 1:58
87 1:59
44 1:59
88 1:59
.53 1:59.
.35 1:59.
.59 1:59.
21 2:00
.23 2:00.
.56 2:02
03 2:03
14 2:04.
42 2:07.
.46 2:07.
92 2:07.
62 2:09
65 2:12.
93 2:17.
.58 2:17.
.53 2:19
.51 2:28.
Ul208

.52 170.47
.56 170.78
82 172.83
01 174.32
.10 175.03
65 179.35
89 181.24
07 182.66
90 189.18
.37 192.88
84 196.57
.26 199.88
.38 200.82
.52 201.92
.27 207.82
.43 209.08
.57 210.18
77 211.75
90 212.77
98 213.40
.56 217.96
89 220.56
.42 232.59
.77 243.20
98 252.72
10 269.39
19 270.09
52 272.69
89 291.32
83 314.44
80 353.52
83 353.76
.32 365.47
83 440.25
(Usn)
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
CAL PORTLAND NO BULL NW CUP
NAT RACE CODE No. U1208

CMAC
Crystal Mountain

JANUARY 4, 2020

PNSA

SLALOM WOMEN
NAT PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR NAT BEST 5
RESULT NR. SURNAME +NAME POINTS
1 6 P6389724 Frohlich, Annaliese 110.57 110.57
2 3 P6326880 Wright, Evie 135.03 135.03
3 1 A6603658 Lantz, Georgia 160.82
4 4 P6421116 Watkins, Taylor 126.74 126.74
5 2 P6542491 Kraabel, Sydney 159.15
6 12 P6543367 Butzlaff, Campbell 154.15 154.15
7 14 P6471954 Hendrickson, Anne 167.55
8 15 P6603909 Von Melville, Madison 187.31
9 10 P6246046 Farley, Amy 140.13 140.13
10 20 P6438394 Davis, Piper 211.85
THE BEST 5 AT START:
1 6 P6389724 Frohlich, Annaliese 110.57
37 8 A6466892 Schweiger, Ava 124.48
4 4 P6421116 Watkins, Taylor 126.74
2 3 P6326880 Wright, Evie 135.03
9 10 P6246046 Farley, Amy 140.13
TOTALS e
(B) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 636.95 ——-————--
(A) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 666.62
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS
CALCULATED PENALTY 666.62 + 636.95 - 142.25 : 10 =
(A) (B) (C)
ROUNDED
PENALTY APPLIED:
Cravens, Robert (USAh)
04-01-20 / Crystal Mountain LIST: NLW1020 Ul208
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



